ProLabs (UK) Ltd, Eagle House, Lakeside Business Park, South Cerney, Gloucestershire, GL7 5XL.
Registration No 08196598. Vat No GB 135 6227 22
Datasheet: Transceiver
SFP-10G-SR
SFP-10G-SR Short Wavelength Optical Transceiver
Key Features
• Up to 10.5 GBd bi-directional data links
• Compliant with IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-SR/SW

Applications
• 10GBASE-SR/SW Ethernet
Ordering Information
Part number Description
SFP-10G-SR MSA Compliant 10GBASR-SR/SW SFP+
850nm LC Connectors 300m on MMF, with
DOM function.
Introduction
PROLABS’s SFP-10G-SR optical transceivers are based on 10G Ethernet IEEE 802.3ae
standards and SFF-8431 MSA, and provide a reliable interface for 10G applications. The
Digital diagnostics functions are available via 2-wire serial bus as specified in SFF-8472.
ProLabs (UK) Ltd, Eagle House, Lakeside Business Park, South Cerney, Gloucestershire, GL7 5XL.
Registration No 08196598. Vat No GB 135 6227 22
Datasheet: Transceiver
Compatible Ordering Information
OEM Manufacturer Prolabs Ordering SKU Product Description
ADVA 1061701855-01-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Alcatel 1AB390930002-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Alcatel 3FE65608AA-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Alcatel 3HE04824AA-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Alcatel SFP-10G-SR-ALC-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Allied AT-SP10SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Arista SFP-10G-SR-ARISTA-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Avaya AA1403015-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Blackbox LSP421-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Brocade 10G-SFPP-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
BTN/IBM 46C3447-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
BTN/IBM BN-CKM-SP-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Calix 100-01515-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Checkpoint CPAC-TR-10SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Ciena XCVR-S00Z85-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Cisco ONS-SC+-10G-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Cisco SFP-10G-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Cisco SFP-10G-SR-S-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Cisco SB LACXGSR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Dell Force10 GP-10GSFP-1S-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
D-Link DEM-431XT-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
D-Link DEM-431XT-DD-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Emulex OC10-SR-OPT-1-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Enterasys 10GB-SR-SFPP-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Extreme 10301-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
F5 Networks F5-UPG-SFP+-R-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Fortinet FG-TRAN-SFP+SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Generic SRL-SFP-10G-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Generic SR-SFP-10G-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
H3C Huawei SFP-XG-SX-MM850-A-H3C-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
H3C Huawei SFP-XG-SX-MM850-B-H3C-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
H3C Huawei SFP-XG-SX-MM850-E-H3C-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
HP Comware JD092B-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
HP ProCurve J9150A-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
HP Server 455883-B21-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Huawei OMXD30000-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Intel E10GSFPSR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Juniper EX-SFP-10GE-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Moxa SFP-10GSRLC-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
MRV SFP-10GD-SX-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Netgear AXM761-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Netscout 321-1486-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Packetfront SFP-10GE-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Palo Alto PAN-SFP-PLUS-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Planet MTB-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Riverbed SFP-004-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Riverbed SFP-CSK-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Riverbed TRC-1-SFPP-SR-C-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Ruijie XG-SFP-SR-MM850-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Telco BTI-10GSR-DD-SFP+-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
TP-Link TXM431-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
Transmode TRX100103-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
ZTE SFP-10GE-M-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
ZyXEL SFP10G-SR-C 10GBASE-SR SFP+, 850nm, 300m
ProLabs (UK) Ltd, Eagle House, Lakeside Business Park, South Cerney, Gloucestershire, GL7 5XL.
Registration No 08196598. Vat No GB 135 6227 22
Datasheet: Transceiver